

07.03.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff through VC with plaintiff in person.
Ld. counsel for D-1.
None for D-2.
Ld. counsel for D-3(i) to D-3(iv) through VC.
Counsel for D-4(i) and D-4(ii).

D-1 has not complied with para 3 of the last order. Subject to cost of Rs.5,000/- to be paid to plaintiff, one more opportunity granted.

List on 13.03.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
07.03.2026